


Parts List:                      Mod. ECF/MD                          fig. 02.101                                               BERTI MACCHINE AGRICOLE SpA 

Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21* 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 

 

ITEM 
RING 
ROTOR 
EXTENSION SHAFT 
CIRCLIP e75 
CIRCLIP i90 
CIRCLIP i130 
SEAL RING 50x90x10 
SEAL RING 85x110x12 
SEAL RING 75x110x12 
BUSHING 3020 Ø 50 
BUSHING 3020 Ø 60 
MAIN CHASSIS 
TRANSMISSION COVER 
PTO CONE 
COVER 
PIN 
CHAIN 
KEY 14x9x90 
KEY 18x11x90 
CLOSURE PLATE  
BELT (PTO 540 rpm) 
TEILGATE 
BEARING 
BEARING 
HOUSING CAP 
SELF-LOCKING NUT 
NUT 
SELF-LOCKING NUT 
SELF-LOCKING NUT 
FLANGE 
ROD 
O-RING 176 
BLADE 
DOUBLE EDGE HAMMER 
PIN 
CYLINDER 
PULLEY (PTO 540 rpm)  
PARKING STAND 
HINGE PIN 
HAMMERS ROD 
ROD FOR CHAINS 
PULLEY (PTO 540 rpm) 
PULLEY (PTO 1000 rpm) 

ECF/MD 100 
AF/1534 

RB330100/2103 
AP0500/1535 

ASE075 
ASI090 
ASI130 

AT05009010 
AT08511012 
AT07511012 
BC050/3020 
BC060/3020 

CCC100/1808 
CC/1511 
CC005 

CD/2094 
CF005060 
CGSG010 

CH1409090 
CH1811090 

CI/1510 
CIXPB1700 
CO100/1808 
COR22210 
COR22215 

CS/2093 
DE10AL6SPGZAB 

DE14AL6SPGN 
DE16AL6SPGZAB 
DE18AL6SPGZAB 

FR/1338 
FTL018 
GOR176 
LB/1807 
MD/1950 

MF070550205Z 
MIC/1482 

PG225G4/3020 
PA48440 

PE0250180 
FTT38030/100 

PE0181030 
PG280G4/3020 

PG236G4V 

ECF/MD 120 
AF/1534 

RB330120/2103 
AP0600/1535 

ASE075 
ASI090 
ASI130 

AT05009010 
AT08511012 
AT07511012 
BC050/3020 
BC060/3020 

CCC120/1808 
CC/1511 
CC005 

CD/2094 
CF005060 
CGSG010 

CH1409090 
CH1811090 

CI/1510 
CIXPB1700 
CO120/1808 
COR22210 
COR22215 

CS/2093 
DE10AL6SPGZAB 

DE14AL6SPGN 
DE16AL6SPGZAB 
DE18AL6SPGZAB 

FR/1338 
FTL018 
GOR176 
LB/1807 
MD/1950 

MF070550205Z 
MIC/1482 

PG225G4/3020 
PA48440 

PE0250180 
FTT38030/120 

PE0181230 
PG280G4/3020 

PG236G4V 

ECF/MD 140 
AF/1534 

RB330140/2103 
AP0600/1535 

ASE075 
ASI090 
ASI130 

AT05009010 
AT08511012 
AT07511012 
BC050/3020 
BC060/3020 

CCC140/1808 
CC/1511 
CC005 

CD/2094 
CF005060 
CGSG010 

CH1409090 
CH1811090 

CI/1510 
CIXPB1700 
CO140/1808 
COR22210 
COR22215 

CS/2093 
DE10AL6SPGZAB 

DE14AL6SPGN 
DE16AL6SPGZAB 
DE18AL6SPGZAB 

FR/1338 
FTL018 
GOR176 
LB/1807 
MD/1950 

MF070550205Z 
MIC/1482 

PG225G4/3020 
PA48440 

PE0250180 
FTT38030/140 

PE0181430 
PG280G4/3020 

PG236G4V 

ECF/MD 160 
AF/1534 

RB330160/2103 
AP0800/1535 

ASE075 
ASI090 
ASI130 

AT05009010 
AT08511012 
AT07511012 
BC050/3020 
BC060/3020 

CCC160/1808 
CC/1511 
CC005 

CD/2094 
CF005060 
CGSG010 

CH1409090 
CH1811090 

CI/1510 
CIXPB1700 
CO160/1808 
COR22210 
COR22215 

CS/2093 
DE10AL6SPGZAB 

DE14AL6SPGN 
DE16AL6SPGZAB 
DE18AL6SPGZAB 

FR/1338 
FTL018 
GOR176 
LB/1807 
MD/1950 

MF070550205Z 
MIC/1482 

PG225G4/3020 
PA48440 

PE0250180 
FTT38030/160 

PE0181630 
PG280G4/3020 

PG236G4V 

ECF/MD 180 
AF/1534 

RB330180/2103 
AP0800/1535 

ASE075 
ASI090 
ASI130 

AT05009010 
AT08511012 
AT07511012 
BC050/3020 
BC060/3020 

CCC180/1808 
CC/1511 
CC005 

CD/2094 
CF005060 
CGSG010 

CH1409090 
CH1811090 

CI/1510 
CIXPB1700 
CO180/1808 
COR22210 
COR22215 

CS/2093 
DE10AL6SPGZAB 

DE14AL6SPGN 
DE16AL6SPGZAB 
DE18AL6SPGZAB 

FR/1338 
FTL018 
GOR176 
LB/1807 
MD/1950 

MF070550205Z 
MIC/1482 

PG225G4/3020 
PA48440 

PE0250180 
FTT38030/180 

PE0181830 
PG280G4/3020 

PG236G4V 

ECF/MD 200 
AF/1534 

RB330200/2103 
AP1000/1535 

ASE060 
ASI090 
ASI130 

AT05009010 
AT08511012 
AT07511012 
BC050/3020 
BC060/3020 

CCC200/1808 
CC/1511 
CC005 

CD/2094 
CF005060 
CGSG010 

CH1409090 
CH1811090 

CI/1510 
CIXPB1700 
CO200/1808 
COR22210 
COR22215 

CS/2093 
DE10AL6SPGZAB 

DE14AL6SPGN 
DE16AL6SPGZAB 
DE18AL6SPGZAB 

FR/1338 
FTL018 
GOR176 
LB/1807 
MD/1950 

MF070550205Z 
MIC/1482 

PG225G4/3020 
PA48440 

PE0250180 
FTT38030/200 

PE0182030 
PG280G4/3020 

PG235G4V 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Parts List:                      Mod. ECF/MD                          fig. 02.101                                               BERTI MACCHINE AGRICOLE SpA 

Pos. 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 
53 
54 
55 
56 

 
57 
58 
59 
60 
61 
62 
63 
64 
65 
66 
67 
68 
69 
70 
71 
72 
73 
74 
75 
76 
77 
78 

 
21* 

 
 
 
 

ITEM 
HOUSING PLATE 
BELT-ADJUSTER 
PIN 
WASHER 
WASHER Ø 14X42 
WASHER Ø 26X53, galvanized 
GROWER WASHER Ø 10 
GROWER WASHER Ø 16 
WASHER Ø 10 
WASHER Ø 16 
WASHER Ø 18 
WASHER Ø 18, galvanized 
SUPPORT FOR PTO SHAFT 
GEARBOX (PTO 540 rpm)** 
GEARBOX (PTO 1000 rpm)** 
ELASTIC PIN 6x60 
SKID 
TOP LINK PIN 
LOW LINKS PIN 
SUPPORT 
SUPPORT 
EXTENSION PIPE 
BOLT M10x16 
BOLT M12x8 galv 
BOLT M10x30 
BOLT TSPEI M10x30 
BOLT TCEI M10x35 
BOLT M12x30 
BOLT TSPEI M14x40 
BOLT M16x45 
BOLT M16x50 
BOLT M16x70 
BOLT M16x70 
PROTECTION 
NUT M14  
BOLT M14x50 
UNDERSKID PLATE 
 
BELT (PTO 1000 rpm) 
 
 
** Always specify the no. plate of the 
gearbox !! 

ECF/MD 100 
PS/1518 

PT08/1804 
PV/0115 
RC/2086 

RF1442FN 
RF2653FZ 

RG10XXARN 
RG16XXARN 
RP10XXFN 
RP16XXFN 
RP18XXFN 
RP18XXFZ 

SC/0352 
S020710000R130 
S020710000R120 

SE06060 
SL/2014 

SP25095Z 
SP28165Z 
SR/2091 
SR/2092 

TP0500/1536 
V100162TF109N 
V080122TF109Z 
V100302TF088N 
V100303TF109N 
V100351TF088N 
V120302TF088N 
V140403TF109N 
V160452TF088N 
V160502TF088N 
V160702PF088N 
V160702PF088N 

AE/1822 
DE14AL6SPGZAB 
V140502PF109N 

ZS/1867 
 

CIXPB1600 
 
 
 
 

ECF/MD 120 
PS/1518 

PT08/1804 
PV/0115 
RC/2086 

RF1442FN 
RF2653FZ 

RG10XXARN 
RG16XXARN 
RP10XXFN 
RP16XXFN 
RP18XXFN 
RP18XXFZ 

SC/0352 
S020710000R130 
S020710000R120 

SE06060 
SL/2014 

SP25095Z 
SP28165Z 
SR/2091 
SR/2092 

TP0600/1536 
V100162TF109N 
V080122TF109Z 
V100302TF088N 
V100303TF109N 
V100351TF088N 
V120302TF088N 
V140403TF109N 
V160452TF088N 
V160502TF088N 
V160702PF088N 
V160702PF088N 

AE/1822 
DE14AL6SPGZAB 
V140502PF109N 

ZS/1867 
 

CIXPB1600 
 
 
 

 

ECF/MD 140 
PS/1518 

PT08/1804 
PV/0115 
RC/2086 

RF1442FN 
RF2653FZ 

RG10XXARN 
RG16XXARN 
RP10XXFN 
RP16XXFN 
RP18XXFN 
RP18XXFZ 

SC/0352 
S020710000R130 
S020710000R120 

SE06060 
SL/2014 

SP25095Z 
SP28165Z 
SR/2091 
SR/2092 

TP0600/1536 
V100162TF109N 
V080122TF109Z 
V100302TF088N 
V100303TF109N 
V100351TF088N 
V120302TF088N 
V140403TF109N 
V160452TF088N 
V160502TF088N 
V160702PF088N 
V160702PF088N 

AE/1822 
DE14AL6SPGZAB 
V140502PF109N 

ZS/1867 
 

CIXPB1600 
 
 
 
 

ECF/MD 160 
PS/1518 

PT08/1804 
PV/0115 
RC/2086 

RF1442FN 
RF2653FZ 

RG10XXARN 
RG16XXARN 
RP10XXFN 
RP16XXFN 
RP18XXFN 
RP18XXFZ 

SC/0352 
S020710000R130 
S020710000R120 

SE06060 
SL/2014 

SP25095Z 
SP28165Z 
SR/2091 
SR/2092 

TP0800/1536 
V100162TF109N 
V080122TF109Z 
V100302TF088N 
V100303TF109N 
V100351TF088N 
V120302TF088N 
V140403TF109N 
V160452TF088N 
V160502TF088N 
V160702PF088N 
V160702PF088N 

AE/1822 
DE14AL6SPGZAB 
V140502PF109N 

ZS/1867 
 

CIXPB1600 
 
 
 
 

ECF/MD 180 
PS/1518 

PT08/1804 
PV/0115 
RC/2086 

RF1442FN 
RF2653FZ 

RG10XXARN 
RG16XXARN 
RP10XXFN 
RP16XXFN 
RP18XXFN 
RP18XXFZ 

SC/0352 
S020710000R130 
S020710000R120 

SE06060 
SL/2014 

SP25095Z 
SP28165Z 
SR/2091 
SR/2092 

TP0800/1536 
V100162TF109N 
V080122TF109Z 
V100302TF088N 
V100303TF109N 
V100351TF088N 
V120302TF088N 
V140403TF109N 
V160452TF088N 
V160502TF088N 
V160702PF088N 
V160702PF088N 

AE/1822 
DE14AL6SPGZAB 
V140502PF109N 

ZS/1867 
 

CIXPB1600 
 
 
 
 

ECF/MD 200 
PS/1518 

PT08/1804 
PV/0115 
RC/2086 

RF1442FN 
RF2653FZ 

RG10XXARN 
RG16XXARN 
RP10XXFN 
RP16XXFN 
RP18XXFN 
RP18XXFZ 

SC/0352 
S020710000R130 
S020710000R120 

SE06060 
SL/2014 

SP25095Z 
SP28165Z 
SR/2091 
SR/2092 

TP1000/1536 
V100162TF109N 
V080122TF109Z 
V100302TF088N 
V100303TF109N 
V100351TF088N 
V120302TF088N 
V140403TF109N 
V160452TF088N 
V160502TF088N 
V160702PF088N 
V160702PF088N 

AE/1822 
DE14AL6SGZAB 
V140502PF109N 

ZS/1867 
 

CIXPB1600 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


